HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
2021-2022

— School Employees (12 Month) —

Monday, July 5, 2021

Independence Day (observed)

Monday, September 6, 2021

Labor Day

Thursday & Friday Nov. 25 & 26, 2021

Thanksgiving

Thursday & Friday, Dec. 23 & 24, 2021
Monday & Tuesday, Dec. 27 & 28, 2021

Winter Holiday

Friday, December 31, 2021

New Year’s Holiday (observed)

Monday, January 17, 2022

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, May 30, 2022

Memorial Day

Monday, June 20, 2022

Juneteenth Day (observed)

— Local Government Employees —

Monday, July 5, 2021

Independence Day (observed)

Monday, September 6, 2021

Labor Day

Thursday, November 11, 2021

Veteran’s Day

Thursday & Friday Nov. 25 & 26, 2021

Thanksgiving

Thursday & Friday, Dec. 23 & 24, 2021

Winter Holiday

Friday, December 31, 2021

New Year’s Holiday (observed)

Monday, January 17, 2022

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, May 30, 2022

Memorial Day

Monday, June 20, 2022

Juneteenth Day (observed)

Thurs. July 1, 2021 —Thurs. June 30, 2022

*Floating Holiday: must be taken
between July 15t and June 30"*






